Jun 26 2024 (16:44) India Rail Info

Ramnagar - Haridwar Intercity Express/15034 - Exp - NER
RMR/Ramnagar to HW/Haridwar
5h 40m - 244 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RMR |Ramnagar 08:25 1T 0 70 [330 |[NER
2 KPV  |Kashipur Junction 08:48 08:53 5m |3 |1 27 |48 NER
3 RHN  |Roshanpur 09:19 09:20 Tm |0 |1 48 |37 |214 |NER
4 |PLS Pipalsana 09:36 09:38 2m |0 |1 58 |22 [204 [NER
5 MB Moradabad Junction 10:30 10:38 8m [0 |1 77 |75 |193 |NR
6 [NBD |Najibabad Junction 11:57 12:00 3m (2 |1 176 |55 NR
7 LRJ Laksar Junction 12:45 12:48 3m |0 |1 217 |21 |257 |[NR
8 |HW |Haridwar 14:05 0 |1 244 |- 314 |NR

Jun 26 2024 (16:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




